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: — WELL RECORD
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r e e =i a0 )
L L i : Muil to Oil Conservation Commission, Santa Fe, New Mexico, or its proper
i : ! . agent not more than twenty days after completion of well. Follow instructions
7L7 o *“1 ] J in the Rules and Regulations of the Commission. Indicate questionable data
by following it with (7). SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE.
AEA 640 ACBES
LOCATI WEHLL CORRECTLY
Lem Peters Midland, Texas,
aapany or I')pu‘:lﬂtur 1 Address
L. J. Ma =
. J. May woll o 3 - NE} of SE%. 27 o228
Lanse
3TE
R. . w. p. m,  Penrose Field, . Lea County.
660 east west
Well is. . ___feci south of the North line andﬂfeet west of the East line of. Sec, 27-22-37
If State land the oil aud gas lease is No Assignment No. —_—
1f patented land the owner is L' J hd May Address Dalla Sy Texas L)

If GGovernment lund tae permittee is Addreass

Lem Peters _ Addrsss__ Midlend, Texas,

The Lessee is.

Drilling commenced_.. October 8, 1938 19 Drilling was completed December 17, 1908
Name of drilling contractor Lem Peters Address Mj‘dlandl iexas,

Elevation above sea level at top of casing 3324 feot.

The information given is tu be kept confidential until 19

Ol1, SANDS OR ZONES

No. I, from_ 3555 to 5642 No. 4, from to
No. 2, from SR to No. 5, from to
No. 3, from_ to No. 6, from to

IMPORTANT WATER SANDS

Include data on rvate of water inflow and elevation to which water rose in hole.

55 60

No. 1, from. . to _feet.
No. 2, from 725 _ to 745 feet.
No. 3. from_ to feet.
No. 4, from to. feet.
CASING RECORD
I -7;\7’1";17(:11;1' CHAILEA DS KIND OF | CUY & FILLED PERFORATED PURPOSE
S{Z1 . PRR FOOY PN INCH MALKE | AMOUNT SHOE IROM e —
e B} | FROM _To_ o
15} 70 1bs. 8 Ppeth.| 150  Tex. PAt.
12k (50 8  Natl., 385 . ! ! o
10 40 5.10 8  Netl, 693 > ) i |
esf2y o8 "™ |12 | " " |
7 |22 .10  Beth, 3345 " *® - B
MUDDING AND CEMENTING RECORD
’—_,7:.7.71,_7’,‘"'7 r— i
SIZE OI'! STZE OF NO. SACKS i
HOLE (‘ASIN(:_{ WHERE SET OF CEMENT METHOD USED MUD GRAVITY | AMOUNT OF MUD USED
'——ﬂ — i S - ~4—- T
1 i
18 153 | 150 | 100 Pump & PLug o -
10 5/8| 1132 100 " "
8 7 | 334% | 100 % 0% A S L
i i
PLUGS AND ADAPTERS
Heaving plug —Madterial Length Depth Set
Adapters—Material Size _
RECORD OF SHOOTING OR CHEMICAL TREATMENT
M_'A'—_?-f'i;i""‘ 1 o T
i EXPLOSIVE OR | prrTH SHOT .
REVAD] | SHELL USUD CHEMICAL USED QUANTITY DATE I OR TREATED ! DEPTH CLEANED OUT
_Pg9 | Tin | Nitre-Gly. 330  |12-17-38 3528-3642

e — I FR— - = - - — - L

J l ! i
Results of shooting or chemical treatment Flow incressed from 100 hannels_tn_ﬁﬁﬁ_per_hr.

RECORD OF DRILL-STEM AND SPECIAL TESTS

If drill-stem or other special tests or deviation surveys were made, submit report on separate sheet and attach hereto.

TOOLS USED

Rotarv tools were used from feet to feet, and from___ feet to._ . feot
Cable tools were used from_,g feet to 3642 feet, and from_ ___feet to. _ feet
PRODUCTION

Put to producing _ January_l 15)"-"9

The production of the first 24 hours was 500 barrels of fluid of which-l_og_f % was oil; A
emulsion; ———— % waterT; and___ o, sediment. Gravity, Be.

1t gas well, cu, ft. per 24 hours Giallons gasoline per 1,000 cu. ft. of gas__

Rock pressure, 1bs. per sq. in

EMPLOYEES
T, C., Teenor Driller . We S, EKnott Driller
7 L., H, Horner ___, Driller V. R. prler ., Driller

N. . Donle
.y FORMATION RECORD ON OTHER SIDE

I hereby swear or affirm that :he information given herewith is a complete and correct record of the well and all

work done on it sn far as can bhe determined from available records.

R34
\1 ¢

Subscribed and sworn to hefore me this__\* ~ —

) 41.‘]111_'(.' Date
+ N . T
N o J Y  Name (&.L PR OIS VS N V VL
day of. S S S NN N R e 19 Nam o AAA BN Ve e Vi

- Position. o€cretary

- Lr"\' ‘;J'\ - ‘\L ba s ,/v;;‘vx-/ - "N‘\’(\"< V
- Not Public
otary ublic Representing Lem Peters

O~ |, — &3 ‘1 Company or Oneritor
' saamace  Micland. Texas.

My Commission exXDIrds




FORMATION RECORD

' . | THICKNESS

FROM 10 | IN FEET ' FORMATION /o ";»7,7'
? |
o 20 | 20 . Ccaliche
20 - 55 35 ' Red Rock
55 60 5 Water Sand
60 . 103 43 /Red Roc
103 130 |27 ~ Send
130 - 180 - 80 Red Rock
180 235 - 65 \Sand
235 260 25 | Sandy Shale
260 500 240 ed Rock
500 535 - 35 [ Blue Shale
535 695 140 | Red Roeck
695 725 30 | Blue Shale
725 ;745 1 20 : and & Water
745 . 815 70 ' [Sandy Shale’
815 S -1+1s) - 35 ' |Red Rock .
850 925 75 Sandy Shale .
925 - 1006 80 Red Rock
1005 -1 1026 . 20 i |Sandy Shale-
1025 - 1127 - 102 . |R@d Rock
1127 | 1405 l 278 - Anhydrite
1405 T 1435 L 30 | (Salt & Red Rock
1435 1470 1) 1Salt
1470 . 1525 ’ 55 Anhydrite
1525 © ' 1550 | 25 - Salt
1550 18668 5 - Potash\
1555 1565 10 . Salt
1565 - 1600 . 35 {Salt & Anhydrite
1600 1615 15 | Anhydrite
1615 - 1635 - 20 |8alt & Potash
1635 1645 10 | Anhydrite
1645 1665 20 Salt
1665 1700 - FB 35 | Anhydrite & Potash, Salt
1700 ;1730 . 30 | Anhydrite & Potash
1730 1770 40 L_salt & Potash
1770 1870 30 | Potash
1800 1835 35 ' Red Rock & Salt
1835 1865 30 Red Rock & Anhydrite
1865 1935 70 Red Rock & Salt
1935 1970 35 _ Salt, Potash, & Red Rock
1970 - 2035 i 65 [ Red Rock & Salt
2035 20757 | 40 | Anhydrite
2075 - 2100 - 25 | Red Rock & Anhydrite
2100 - 2170 .70 '|Red Rock, Salt
2170 - 2375 . 205 Salt, Amhydrite
2375 . 2395 . 20 . Salt, Shale
2395 . 2405 10 . Anhydrite, Iron
2405 2635 230 —Enhydritey
2635 2665 - 30 . Red.Roek |
2665 2865 | 200 _Aphydrite’
2865 . 2880 118 oken Lime
2880 2915 - 35 Anhydrite
2015 2935 20 / Lime, Anhydrite
2935 . 2980 | 45 Lime ,
2080 - 2990 . 10 Anhydrite
2990 L3010 - 20 - Lime, Anhydrite
3010 ' 3135 120 Lime
. 3135 3315 180 Anhydrite, Lime
| 3318 . 3535 l 220 Lime




